Category of shareholder

(A) Promoter & Promaoter
Group

(B) Public

(C1) Shares underlying
DRs

(C2) Shares held by
Employee Trust

(C) Non Promoter-Non
Public

Grand Total

Note:C=C1+C2
Grand Total=A+B+C

No. of fully
paid up
equity

shares held

No. of
shareholders

9 1,35,87,100

228 74,95,690

237 2,10,82,790

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Total no.
shares
held

1,35,87,100

74,95,690

2,10,82,790

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957)As a % of
(A+B+C2)

64.45
35.55
0.00
0.00
0.00

100.00

1,35,87,100 64.45
74,95,690 35.95
0.00

0.00

0.00

2,10,82,790 100.00

No. of Locked in
shares

Asa%
of total
Shares
held(b)

No.(a)

42,56,000 31.32
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

42,56,000 2019

No. of Shares

pledged or
otherwise
encumbered
Asa%
of
No.(a) total

Shares

held(b)

63,24,837 46.55

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

63,24,837 30.00

No. of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form

1,35,87,100

74,956,690

2,10,82,790



Category of shareholder

A1) Indian

Individuals/Hindu undivided
Family

SHAKUNTALA DEVI
AGRAWAL

RATAN KUMAR AGRAWAL
MANOJ KUMAR AGRAWAL
Any Other (specify)

SONAL AGRAWAL

RSR INFRASTRUCTURE
PRIVATE LIMITED

BANARSI DEVI AGRAWAL

MANOJ AGRAWAL AND
SONS

RISHI KUMAR AND SONS
SUNITA DEVI MITTAL
Sub Total Al

AZ2) Foreign

A=AT1+A2

Nos. of
shareholders

No. of fully paid up equity
shares held

83,24,100
29,65,500
29,30,400
24,28,200
52,63,000
27,01,800
20,00,000
4,10,400
81,000
68,000
1,800

1,35,87,100

1,35,87,100

Total nos.
shares held

8324100
29,65,500
2930400
2428200
52,63,000
27,071,800
20,00,000
410,400
81,000
68,000
1,800

1,35,87,100

1,35,87,100

Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per
SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)

0.00

39.48

14.07

13.90

11.52

24.96

12.82

9.49

1.95

0.38

0.32

0.01

64.45

0.00

64.45

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Locked in shares Number Of_ Shares pledged or
otherwise encumbered
As a % of total As a % of total Shares
No.(a) Shares held(b) held(b)

0.00

42,56,000 51.13

21,28,000 71.76
21,28,000 72.62
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
42,56,000 31.32
0.00

42,56,000 31.32

36,23,037
392,437
8,02.400

2428200

27,071,800

27,071,800

63,24,837

63,24,837

13.23

27.38

100.00

51.34

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

46.55

46.55

Number of equity shares held in
dematerialized form

83,24,100
29,65,500
29,30,400
2428200
52,63,000
27,01,800
20,00,000
410,400
81,000
68,000
1,800

1,35,87,100

1,35,87,100



Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder
Orissa Bengal Carrier Ltd

Scrip Code : 541206 Quarter ending : September 2020

Statement showing shareholding pattem of the Public shareholder

No. of Locked in shares

Category & Name of the Shareholders Sh::',‘zLE' No. of fully pB'I:EI:gI equity shares Total ::,I:hares Shareholding % calcula(t:;fc:r SCRR, 1957 As a % of Nao F;Ji;:rsting Total as a %ﬁ::.;lotal Voting A% o totat Shares No. of equity shares :;I;!Iii:a:tleer;atelialized form(Not
held(b)

B1) Institutions 0 o 0.00 0.00 0.00

:Ell...?i:gntrsl Government/ State Government(s)/ President of 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

B3) Nor-Institutions o o o.oo 000 o.o0o0

Individual share capital upto Rs. 2 Lacs 140 1041500 10,41,500 494 10,471,500 494 0.00 10,41,500
Individual share capital in excess of Rs. 2 Lacs 47 3149390 31.49,390 1494 31.49,390 1494 0.00 31,49.390
FLOYD FILANDRO LINHARES 1 460000 4,60,000 218 4,60,000 218 0.00 4,60,000
RUHI RAVINDER GUPTA 1 215000 2,15,000 1.02 215,000 1.02 0.00 2,715,000
ASHISH SIKKA 1 219000 219,000 1.04 219,000 1.04 0.00 219,000
Any Other (specify) 41 3304800 33,04,800 15.68 33,04,800 15.68 0.00 33,04.800
NNM SECURITIES 1 588000 588,000 279 588,000 279 o.o0o0 588,000
RAIPUR REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED 1 240000 240,000 1.74 240,000 1.14 0.00 2,40,000
NITU TRADING COMPANY LIMITED 1 236000 236,000 112 2.36,000 112 o.oo 2,36,000
AJMERA ASSOCIATES LIMITED 1 642000 642,000 3.056 642,000 3.08 0.00 642,000
Sub Total B3 228 7495690 T4.95.690 35.55 T4.95.690 35.55 0.00 T4,95.690
B=B1+B2+4B3 228 7495690 7495690 35.55 T4,95690 3555 0.00 7495690

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense acceunt, voting rights which are frozen etc

Note

{1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.rt. the information pertaining te Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.



Sharehalding Pattern Non Promoter-Mon Public

Orissa Bengal Carrier Ltd
Scrip Code : 541206

Quarter ending : September 2020

h

showing pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Number of Locked in shares(XIl)
Category & Name of the Shareholders(l) MNo. of shareholder{ll)

No. of fully paid up equity shares held{IV) Total no. shares held(VIl = IV+#V+VI)

Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
No As a % of total Shares held

C1) Custodian/DR Holder o o 0.00 0.00
C2) Employee Benefit Trust 0 0 0.00 0.00
Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
{3) W.rt. the information pertaining te Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available..



Shareholding Pattern
Orissa Bengal Carrier Ltd

I Serip Code : 541206 Quarter ending : September

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

Name of the Bene MNo. of shares held % of total no. of shares Date of reporting by the Trading Member

1 NNM SECURITIES PVTLTD MNNM SECURITIES PVTLTD. 588,000 279 04/11/%



Shareholding Pattern
Orissa Bengal Carrier Ltd

Scrip Code : 541206 Quarter Ending : September 2020

Statement showing details of significant beneficial owners

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*: (lll)

Whether by virtue of: Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interest# (IV)

Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution

1 Manoj Kumar Agrawal India MANOJ AGRAWAL AND SONS India 12 Mo No 31/03/2012

Mote = * In case the nature of the helding/ exercise of the right of a SBO falls under multiple categeries specified under (a) to (e) under Column |1l multiple rows for the same SBO shall be inserted accordingly for each of the categories.
# This column shall have the details as specified by the listed entity under Form No. BEN-2 as submitted to the Registrar



